
National 25yd Championships 2015
Final

Team of Three

Name Club Class Total

Conor McDermottroe DURC A 30.8 31.0 20.7 21.2 20.1 20.1 20.8 19.5 20.8 205.0

Terry Wearen DFST A 29.6 30.6 19.5 19.1 20.7 20.2 20.8 20.7 20.4 201.6

Ciara Deevy DURC A 30.4 30.8 18.7 21.5 20.2 20.5 18.9 20.1 181.1

Siobhan Scarlett DURC A 30.3 29.6 20.4 20.1 19.5 18.8 20.5 159.2

Liam Kinsella DRC B 28.3 29.6 20.5 19.7 20.8 19.3 138.2

Stephen Murphy DURC A 29.7 28.9 19.8 20.3 19.2 117.9

Sean Baldwin DFST A 30.6 28.7 20.1 17.9 97.3

Team Shooters Scores Total

Dublin University RIfle Club Ciara Deevy 619.9 1853.8

Stephen Murphy 618.3

Conor McDermottroe 615.6

Defence Forces Shooting Team Sean Baldwin 617.7 1828.3

Terry Wearen 610.7

David Franklin 599.9

Rathdrum Rifle and Pistol Club Kealan Symes 599.9 1795.8

Ray Reilly 599.4

Peter Daynes 596.5

Dublin Rifle Club Liam Kinsella 604.4 1183.4

Alan Boothman 579.0

East Coast Shooting Club Anthony Fagan 595.7 595.7



Qualification

Class A

Name Club Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Ciara Deevy DURC A 102.8 103.0 103.8 104.3 104.2 101.8 619.9

Stephen Murphy DURC A 104.0 101.8 102.1 103.6 102.5 104.3 618.3

Sean Baldwin DFST A 103.6 102.8 102.5 103.9 101.2 103.7 617.7

Conor McDermottroe DURC A 103.1 103.1 102.2 100.8 103.3 103.1 615.6

Terry Wearen DFST A 100.0 98.9 103.3 103.6 101.2 103.7 610.7

Siobhan Scarlett DURC A 101.5 101.3 101.2 101.8 103.3 99.7 608.8

Liam Kinsella DRC B 99.4 101.4 99.4 103.8 99.6 100.8 604.4

Lorcan O’Carroll DURC A 101.0 101.5 100.9 101.3 100.3 98.7 603.7

Bernard Ward DURC B 101.6 102.9 98.3 99.2 101.4 97.2 600.6

David Franklin DFST A 99.7 99.8 97.9 104.0 98.4 100.1 599.9

Kealan Symes RRPC B 97.9 102.1 99.3 98.1 102.2 100.3 599.9

Ray Reilly RRPC A 98.1 100.6 96.9 100.5 102.7 100.6 599.4

Peter Daynes RRPC B 101.3 98.4 100.1 101.7 97.2 97.8 596.5

Anthony Fagan ECSC C 96.7 96.4 98.7 100.7 102.8 100.4 595.7

Michael Madigan RRPC B 97.5 100.3 97.5 98.0 99.2 96.8 589.3

Rowan Austin DURC D 97.9 97.6 98.8 100.3 89.7 97.5 581.8

Alan Boothman DRC C 95.4 96.2 95.4 96.7 98.8 96.5 579.0

Declan Cahill RRPC D 94.7 92.2 95.7 91.1 94.6 89.1 557.4

Name Club Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Ciara Deevy DURC A 102.8 103.0 103.8 104.3 104.2 101.8 619.9

Stephen Murphy DURC A 104.0 101.8 102.1 103.6 102.5 104.3 618.3

Sean Baldwin DFST A 103.6 102.8 102.5 103.9 101.2 103.7 617.7

Conor McDermottroe DURC A 103.1 103.1 102.2 100.8 103.3 103.1 615.6

Terry Wearen DFST A 100.0 98.9 103.3 103.6 101.2 103.7 610.7

Siobhan Scarlett DURC A 101.5 101.3 101.2 101.8 103.3 99.7 608.8

Lorcan O’Carroll DURC A 101.0 101.5 100.9 101.3 100.3 98.7 603.7

David Franklin DFST A 99.7 99.8 97.9 104.0 98.4 100.1 599.9

Ray Reilly RRPC A 98.1 100.6 96.9 100.5 102.7 100.6 599.4



Class B

Class C

Class D

Name Club Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Liam Kinsella DRC B 99.4 101.4 99.4 103.8 99.6 100.8 604.4

Bernard Ward DURC B 101.6 102.9 98.3 99.2 101.4 97.2 600.6

Kealan Symes RRPC B 97.9 102.1 99.3 98.1 102.2 100.3 599.9

Peter Daynes RRPC B 101.3 98.4 100.1 101.7 97.2 97.8 596.5

Michael Madigan RRPC B 97.5 100.3 97.5 98.0 99.2 96.8 589.3

Name Club Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Anthony Fagan ECSC C 96.7 96.4 98.7 100.7 102.8 100.4 595.7

Alan Boothman DRC C 95.4 96.2 95.4 96.7 98.8 96.5 579.0

Name Club Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Rowan Austin DURC D 97.9 97.6 98.8 100.3 89.7 97.5 581.8

Declan Cahill RRPC D 94.7 92.2 95.7 91.1 94.6 89.1 557.4


